



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 963 of 2019

SOUMYA SHRIWAS *versus* SAYYED MOHAMMAD SOHAIL

Order Sheet

<p>07/04/2026</p> <p>Aks</p>	<p>Mr. Pallav Mishra, Advocate for the Appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Azad Siddique, Advocate for the Respondent No.3</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>As prayed, list this matter after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>
-------------------------------------	---